
2008 Short Course National Championships

Atlanta, Georgia

Event 10 4 DEC 2008 ­ 19:50 Men's 4x100 yards Medley Relay Timed Final

Dec. 4­6, 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY
Résumé des résultats

Record Club (Relay) Location DateSplits
AR  3:02.94 USA ­ Longhorn Austin (USA) 4 MAR 200622.22 45.40 1:09.22 1:36.77

1:57.15 2:21.09 2:40.54

US  3:02.94 USA ­ Longhorn Austin (USA) 4 MAR 200622.22 45.40 1:09.22 1:36.77
1:57.15 2:21.09 2:40.54

CR  3:08.62 USA ­ Mecklenburg Aquatic Club Atlanta (USA) 29 NOV 200722.02 45.66 1:09.72 1:38.03
1:59.86 2:25.22 2:45.57

Club

Event No. 10

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd

FORDAZ ­ Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A7  3:07.031 CR2  
GREVERS Matt  0.74 45.59   22.14    45.59
STENINGER Bart  0.24 1:38.56   24.96    52.97
DASH Jeff  0.34 2:24.67   21.82    46.11
RITTER Adam  0.32 3:07.03   20.16    42.36

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team A4  3:12.302     5.272  
NORYS Kohlton  0.63 47.66   23.14    47.66
SILVA Michael  0.33 1:43.17   25.21    55.51
ANDERSON Jordan  0.12 2:29.72   21.12    46.55
LOUW Gideon  0.45 3:12.30   20.34    42.58

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida A5  3:12.393     5.362  
TULLIUS Rexford  0.59 47.22   22.89    47.22
BURCKLE Clark  0.13 1:41.04   24.87    53.82
FRASER Shaune  0.25 2:27.87   21.22    46.83
MARTINEZ Raul  0.00 3:12.39   20.70    44.52

MICHMI ­ Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A1  3:13.814     6.782  
SCHULTZ Andre  0.64 48.22   23.92    48.22
KENNEDY Neal  0.29 1:43.82   25.88    55.60
BRADY Chris ­0.08 2:30.49   21.46    46.67
SAVULICH Bobby 3:13.81   20.57    43.32

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida B6  3:14.675     7.642  
RUDOLF Roland  0.61 48.50   23.47    48.50
ALLY Bradley  0.39 1:42.76   25.38    54.26
GERCSAK Balazs  0.07 2:31.26   22.42    48.50
FRASER Brett  0.12 3:14.67   20.28    43.41

FSU­FL ­ Florida State University A3  3:15.206     8.171  
HODGSON Andrew  0.67 48.95   23.67    48.95
THACKER Scott  0.10 1:43.55   25.11    54.60
BOTHA Jaryd  0.25 2:31.13   21.84    47.58
DENTON Ed  0.02 3:15.20   20.65    44.07

UOFLKY ­ University Of Louisville A6  3:15.227     8.191  
VAN ISSCHOT Carlos  0.55 48.15   23.08    48.15
PREDA Vali  0.34 1:41.68   24.78    53.53
MADARASSY Adam  0.20 2:30.07   22.29    48.39
ANDREWS Brendon  0.55 3:15.22   21.28    45.15

MICHMI ­ Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team B7  3:15.348     8.311  
MANDEL Alon  0.62 47.97   23.10    47.97
RIDGEWAY James  0.22 1:43.30   25.27    55.33
DAUW Curtis  0.08 2:31.64   22.34    48.34
CLARY Tyler  0.30 3:15.34   20.71    43.70

GT­GA ­ Georgia Tech A2  3:15.549     8.512  
AYZENSHTOK Ilia  0.65 48.83   23.91    48.83
MALUL Mickey  0.08 1:42.80   25.00    53.97
WAGNER Glenn  0.42 2:31.49   22.49    48.69
ROBBERSON Garrett  0.13 3:15.54   20.52    44.05

MAC­NC ­ Swimmac Carolina A4  3:16.8710     9.843  
DARMODY Kip  0.65 49.29   23.86    49.29
GANGLOFF Mark  0.37 1:41.94   24.33    52.65
CORCORAN Brooks  0.39 2:31.54   22.87    49.60
MONTGOMERY Payne  0.41 3:16.87   22.09    45.33
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UA­SE ­ University Of Alabama A8  3:17.4711    10.442  
PERRY Chris  0.60 48.71   23.38    48.71
BOULDEN Riley  0.22 1:44.61   26.04    55.90
ZUBCSEK Denes  0.32 2:32.43   22.17    47.82
ZIEGLER Joe  0.20 3:17.47   21.43    45.04

GT­GA ­ Georgia Tech B2  3:18.2812    11.253  
HAGAMAN Johnny  0.60 49.23   23.56    49.23
JACKSON Jeremy  0.28 1:44.55   25.12    55.32
LYNCH Sullivan  0.29 2:33.58   22.58    49.03
SOUSA Mauricio  0.15 3:18.28   20.62    44.70

UCONCT ­ University Of Connecticut A2  3:20.8513    13.821  
DAVIDSON Alex  0.68 49.63   24.33    49.63
SOBEK Tomasz  0.06 1:45.12   25.94    55.49
DASINGER John Henry  0.26 2:34.29   22.24    49.17
KUSTRA Steve  0.19 3:20.85   22.01    46.56

SYRUNI ­ Syracuse University A5  3:21.1714    14.141  
KAHRAMAN Berk  0.64 50.39   24.58    50.39
KOTYNIA Jakub  0.34 1:46.40   25.75    56.01
KISS Boldizsar  0.41 2:35.91   22.74    49.51
TARASKIN Alex  0.45 3:21.17   21.68    45.26

DM­NT ­ Dallas Mustangs A7  3:22.7615    15.733  
THOMPSON Matt  0.59 48.65   23.38    48.65
TRAN Andrew  0.26 1:46.49   27.10    57.84
RONEY Matt  0.31 2:35.95   22.68    49.46
VEAZEY Caleb  0.27 3:22.76   22.30    46.81

UA­SE ­ University Of Alabama B4  3:23.2616    16.231  
AXFORD Alan  0.58 50.32   24.27    50.32
BOUTWELL Luke  0.04 1:47.73   25.43    57.41
MCCLENDON Clint ­0.97 2:38.07   22.07    50.34
MIHALCA Alin  0.26 3:23.26   21.32    45.19

TCU­NT ­ Texas Christian University A1  3:23.6617    16.631  
GETTEL Jeff  0.54 51.55   24.82    51.55
BIEFNES Ben 1:49.38   26.55    57.83
PEYRO Edgar ­0.37 2:39.62   23.17    50.24
BAGBY Joshua 3:23.66   20.86    44.04

PCS­FG ­ Pine Crest Swimming A6  3:24.7218    17.693  
NOVAKOFF Andrew  0.71 51.43   25.01    51.43
MANOUSOS Nick  0.33 1:47.84   26.32    56.41
NUESS C J  0.38 2:38.54   23.68    50.70
FLOOD Elijah  0.52 3:24.72   22.26    46.18

NYACMR ­ New York Athletic Club A3  3:25.4319    18.403  
FISHMAN Alan  0.60 52.85   25.66    52.85
PTASNIK Elliot  0.40 1:50.03   26.17    57.18
SIOUI Adam  0.36 2:40.10   22.62    50.07
KELLY Brian  0.33 3:25.43   21.55    45.33

PACKSE ­ Pilot Aquatic Club ­ Knoxville A8  3:27.9520    20.923  
WARD Alex  0.65 51.29   24.83    51.29
BUNCH Louis  0.34 1:50.42   27.63    59.13
BAKER Hayden  0.46 2:41.13   22.78    50.71
CRAIG Eric  0.00 3:27.95   22.06    46.82

DYNAGA ­ Dynamo Swim Club A1  3:27.9621    20.933  
BROWNING Allen  0.60 51.00   24.63    51.00
RABIN Zackary  0.40 1:51.18   27.93  1:00.18
LANE Jack  0.40 2:41.32   23.16    50.14
MUNGER Graham  0.11 3:27.96   22.17    46.64

NAACOH ­ New Albany Aquatic Club A5  3:34.0622    27.033  
GLEASON Matt  0.66 55.36   26.77    55.36
ROSS Billy  0.46 1:55.73   27.66  1:00.37
BARRETT Brian  0.11 2:46.70   23.19    50.97
REDINGER MacK  0.18 3:34.06   22.62    47.36
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SHU­NJ ­ Seton Hall University A8   DSQ   1  
WEBSTER Kevin  0.55 48.44   23.55    48.44
D'ERRICO Angelo  0.38
ANDREPORT Nathan
SADOVSKI Stanislav

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team B3   DSQ   2  
MURPHY Max  0.59 48.98   23.92    48.98
KLEIN Adam  0.24
MCGILL Tyler
KRUG Karl

Legend:

CR DSQ R.T.Disqualified Reaction time
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